
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

7 

225 

913 

16 

75 

Name 

Tyler Ruth 

Landon Bily 

Johnathan Schwyn 

Bailey Murphy 

Jonathon R Bischof 

Oliver Wolcott 

Points 

206 

181 

161 

146 

136 

126 

Laps led 

14 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

4.462 

4.565 

5.771 

6.107 

6.226 

Total Tm 

9:00.171 

9:04.633 

9:04.736 

9:05.942 

9:06.278 

9:06.397 

Best Tm 

36.989 

37.251 

37.319 

37.288 

37.197 

37.299 

In Lap 

7 

5 

10 

5 

5 

9 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 3/12/2023 6:03:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #9 
08 ROTAX Sr 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:51:07 

CW Vintage 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

3/12/2023 16:40 


