

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
											_
Rotax Sr											
1	1	Tyler Ruth	206	14	14		9:00.171	36.989	7		
2	7	Landon Bily	181	0	14	4.462	9:04.633	37.251	5		
3	225	Johnathan Schwyn	161	0	14	4.565	9:04.736	37.319	10		
4	913	Bailey Murphy	146	0	14	5.771	9:05.942	37.288	5		
5	16	Jonathon R Bischof	136	0	14	6.107	9:06.278	37.197	5		
6	75	Oliver Wolcott	126	0	14	6.226	9:06.397	37.299	9		

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E

Orbits

Race Director - Scott C

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 3/12/2023 6:03:18 PM